Submittal Data Information
Advantage 212 Variable Speed Drive
301-1890
EFFECTIVE: OCTOBER 1, 2011 SUPERSEDES:  AUGUST 1, 2010
JOB                        ____________________________________________        ENGINEER               ______________________________
CONTRACTOR                     ___________________________                       REP.                            _____________________________________
DRIVE SELECTION GUIDE:
ITEM NO. MODEL NO. HP/KW. SUPPLY VOLTAGE WEIGHT

IP 20
Open style product
Type 1 conduit kit
(purchase ATV212 and
conduit Kit for Type 1
installation)
Type 12/IP54
HP kW A Catalog number QTY Frame
size
Catalog number QTY Catalog number QTY Frame
size
208/240
Vac
three-
phase
1 0.75 4.6 ATV212H075M3XM             1 VW3A31814M —
2 1.5 7.5 ATV212HU15M3XM             1 VW3A31814M —
3 2.2 10.6 ATV212HU22M3XM             1 VW3A31814M —
4 3 13.7 ATV212HU30M3XM             2 VW3A31815M —
5 4 18.7 ATV212HU40M3XM             2 VW3A31815M —
7.5 5.5 24.2 ATV212HU55M3XM             3 VW3A31816M —
10 7.5 32 ATV212HU75M3XM             3 VW3A31816M —
15 11 46.2 ATV212HD11M3XM             4 VW3A31817M —
20 15 61 ATV212HD15M3XM             4 VW3A31817M —
25 18.5 74.8 ATV212HD18M3XM             4 VW3A31817M —
30 22 88 ATV212HD22M3XM             5 VW3A9206M —
40 30 117 ATV212HD30M3XM             7 VW3A9208M —
380/480
Vac
three-
phase
1 0.75 2.2 ATV212H075N4M 1 VW3A31814M ATV212W075N4M 1
2 1.5 3.7 ATV212HU15N4M 1 VW3A31814M ATV212WU15N4M 1
3 2.2 5.1 ATV212HU22N4M 1 VW3A31814M ATV212WU22N4M 1
4 3 7.2 ATV212HU30N4M 2 VW3A31815M ATV212WU30N4M 2
5 4 9.1 ATV212HU40N4M 2 VW3A31815M ATV212WU40N4M 2
7.5 5.5 12 ATV212HU55N4M 2 VW3A31815M ATV212WU55N4M 2
10 7.5 16 ATV212HU75N4M 3 VW3A31816M ATV212WU75N4M 2
15 11 22.5 ATV212HD11N4M 3 VW3A31816M ATV212WD11N4M 3
20 15 30.5 ATV212HD15N4M 4 VW3A31817M ATV212WD15N4M 3
25 18.5 37 ATV212HD18N4M 4 VW3A31817M ATV212WD18N4M 4
30 22 43.5 ATV212HD22N4SM * 4 VW3A31817M —
30 22 43.5 ATV212HD22N4M 5 VW3A9206M ATV212WD22N4M 5
40 30 58.5 ATV212HD30N4M 5 VW3A9206M ATV212WD30N4M 5
50 37 79 ATV212HD37N4M 6 VW3A9207M ATV212WD37N4M 6
60 45 94 ATV212HD45N4M 6 VW3A9207M ATV212WD45N4M 6
75 55 116 ATV212HD55N4M 7 VW3A9208M ATV212WD55N4M 7
100 75 160 ATV212HD75N4M 7 VW3A9208M ATV212WD75N4M 7
• These horsepower, kW and continuous ampere ratings apply to default switching
 frequency and maximum 40°C ambient temperature.
• Refer to the installation manual for derating curves as a function of switching
 frequency, ambient temperature and mounting conditions.